
Beer & Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cargnelutti Daniel (06/1317) 4 8 4 6 2 2 4 10 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 10

Secondini Luca (06/1676) 4 6 2 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 2 3 4 7 4 5 4 8 0 0

Verdelli Luca (06/1673) 0 0 4 10 2 4 4 8 2 0 4 3 4 3 4 1 4 8 4 7

Accardo Maria Vittoria (06/1674) 4 4 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 4 4 1 2 2 4 1 4 3 4 4

Cecconi Alessio (06/1675) 4 3 2 1 4 5 2 0 4 1 4 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 3

Scarselli Sandro (06/1320) 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cargnelutti Daniel 06/1317 30 52 1,73

Secondini Luca 06/1676 30 46 1,53

Verdelli Luca 06/1673 32 44 1,38

Accardo Maria Vittoria 06/1674 30 21 0,70

Cecconi Alessio 06/1675 28 17 0,61

Scarselli Sandro 06/1320 10 16 1,60

Dante Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rosadi  Fernando (06/1448) 4 5 4 12 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 7

Bartalini Saverio (06/1687) 2 4 4 9 2 3 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 9 4 4 2 2 4 4

Bondi Paolo (06/1688) 2 5 2 6 2 5 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 11 4 3 4 3 4 3

Franchi Rodolfo (06/441) 2 4 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6 3 9 4 8 0 0

Matei Meri (06/437) 4 8 2 2 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 9

Torrini Stefano (06/443) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piombanti Marco (06/1774) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0

Mazzi Andrea (06/1689) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbragi Mirco (06/1181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosadi  Fernando 06/1448 40 66 1,65

Bartalini Saverio 06/1687 34 54 1,59

Bondi Paolo 06/1688 32 46 1,44

Franchi Rodolfo 06/441 21 43 2,05

Matei Meri 06/437 17 33 1,94

Torrini Stefano 06/443 10 11 1,10

Piombanti Marco 06/1774 6 5 0,83

Mazzi Andrea 06/1689 0 0 0,00

Sbragi Mirco 06/1181 0 0 0,00

Dinky Bip Bip

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Livi Lara (06/282) 4 8 2 3 4 11 4 3 2 0 4 6 2 3 4 7 2 1 2 6

Buzzini Fabiana (06/281) 2 0 2 2 4 5 2 3 4 8 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 4 4 12

Tecchi Alessia (06/283) 4 7 2 5 2 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 5 2 2

Bruschi Ketty (06/279) 4 3 4 8 2 1 3 2 2 4 4 4 2 3 4 2 2 1 4 7

Giglioni Silvia (06/280) 2 1 4 6 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 1 2 4 2 3 2 0 2 1

Scortecci Clara (06/284) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 2 1 4 6 2 1 4 2 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Livi Lara 06/282 30 48 1,60

Buzzini Fabiana 06/281 26 44 1,69

Tecchi Alessia 06/283 24 39 1,62

Bruschi Ketty 06/279 31 35 1,13

Giglioni Silvia 06/280 28 30 1,07

Scortecci Clara 06/284 21 16 0,76

Real Madrink

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pashaj Elvian (06/1580) 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 6

Frappi Poldini Gabriele (06/1578) 4 12 4 4 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 9 4 7

Buricchi Giacomo (06/1566) 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 5 2 4 2 6 2 5 2 5 1 2 0 0

Catone Federico (06/1576) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 6 4 6

Catalani Riccardo (06/1583) 4 6 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Berneschi Nicolas (06/1690) 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 5

Magnanensi Andrea (06/1577) 4 5 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Tomi Marco (06/1579) 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 3 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Valeri Giulio (06/1581) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pashaj Elvian 06/1580 34 70 2,06

Frappi Poldini Gabriele 06/1578 26 50 1,92

Buricchi Giacomo 06/1566 15 39 2,60

Catone Federico 06/1576 21 37 1,76

Catalani Riccardo 06/1583 14 28 2,00

Berneschi Nicolas 06/1690 17 26 1,53

Magnanensi Andrea 06/1577 18 24 1,33

Tomi Marco 06/1579 13 13 1,00

Valeri Giulio 06/1581 2 0 0,00



S2Jaly Mondo&Paese

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Testi Alessandro (06/1160) 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 2 4 2 2 4 4 8 4 7

Deliu Ylli (06/1312) 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 7

Storri Silvio (06/1575) 4 1 4 2 2 0 4 4 2 5 4 0 2 0 4 7 4 6 4 1

Lai Simona (06/865) 4 1 4 2 2 0 4 4 4 5 2 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0

Lopez Jackline (06/1574) 2 0 4 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 4 6 4 3

Ghezzi Laura (06/979) 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Testi Alessandro 06/1160 38 56 1,47

Deliu Ylli 06/1312 30 49 1,63

Storri Silvio 06/1575 34 26 0,76

Lai Simona 06/865 26 18 0,69

Lopez Jackline 06/1574 24 16 0,67

Ghezzi Laura 06/979 8 2 0,25

Vicus Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ruggeri Pietro (06/963) 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 11 2 4 4 7

Gambini Gianpiero (06/245) 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 12 4 6 4 10 2 6 2 3

Pinelli Luciano (06/244) 4 10 4 7 4 3 4 11 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 5

Coradeschi Mauro (06/939) 4 8 4 2 4 9 2 3 4 8 4 8 4 1 2 4 2 2 2 4

Mafucci Amintore (06/243) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 4 2 3

Ricciarini Andrea (06/242) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 10 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggeri Pietro 06/963 38 88 2,32

Gambini Gianpiero 06/245 32 72 2,25

Pinelli Luciano 06/244 36 71 1,97

Coradeschi Mauro 06/939 32 49 1,53

Mafucci Amintore 06/243 12 23 1,92

Ricciarini Andrea 06/242 10 17 1,70


